

王明山

List

Туре	Individual
List name	European Union
Programs (1)	HR
Listed (3)	04.12.2024
	05.12.2023
	22.03.2021
Decision links (3)	03.12.2024, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 0.34 €
	06.12.2023, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 0.34 €
	22.03.2021, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 4.08 €

Names (2)

Full name/Name	王明山
Last name/Name	WANG
First name/Name	Mingshan
Full name/Name	Mingshan WANG
Description	Deputy of the 14th National People's Congress (NPC, February 2023 – February 2027). Deputy Director (since February 2024) and former member of of the Standing Committee of the Party Committee of the Xinjiang Uyghur Autonomous Region (XUAR). Former Secretary of the Political and Legal Affairs Committee of the XUAR (September 2020 - February 2024). Former Director and Deputy Party Secretary of the Xinjiang Public Security Bureau (XPSB) between 2017 and January 2021.

Citizenships (1)

Country	China

Birth data (1)

Birthdate	1964-01
Place	Wuwei
Country	China

Historical data

No records

Updated: 17.08.2025. 15:15

The Sanction catalog includes Latvian, United Nations, European Union, United Kingdom and Office of Foreign Assets Control and Canada subjects included in sanction list.